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PUMPS & DRUM ACCESSORIESPUMPS & DRUM ACCESSORIES

MODEL DSP™MODEL DSP™
DRUM SIPHON PUMPDRUM SIPHON PUMP

ADAPTABLE FIT:
Available with a 2” IPS adaptor
for steel and plastic drums, or
a 2” buttress adaptor for
plastic drums with buttress
threads. Fits 15, 30, and 55-
gallon drums

CHEMICAL
COMPATIBILITY:
Suitable for most cleaning
solutions and some corrosive
chemicals. Best used with
thin, easily flowing chemicals.
Not recommended for use
with solvents

#160117 - 
#160118 - 
#160121 - 
#160122 - 

5 GPM, 2” IPS, 1/cs
5 GPM, 2” IPS, 12/cs
5 GPM, 2” Buttress, 1/cs
5 GPM, 2” Buttress, 12/cs


